Metropolitan Education District
Salary Schedule
Classified (CSEA) Monthly

School Year 2014-15

POSITION

RANGE

STEPS

LONGEVITY

3

4

3%
10 yrs

3%
13 yrs

3%
16 yrs

3%
19 hrs

3%
22 yrs

3%
25 yrs

3%
28 yrs

3%
31yrs

Campus Assistant

16

$2,012

$2,112

$2,218

$2,329

$2,445

$2,568

$2,646

$2,725

$2,807

$2,891

$2,978

$3,067

$3,159

$3,254

Registration/Attendance Clerk

18

$2,218

$2,329

$2,445

$2,568

$2,696

$2,831

$2,916

$3,004

$3,094

$3,187

$3,282

$3,381

$3,482

$3,587

Assessment Technician
Groundskeeper
Instructional Aides
Purchasing Technician

20

$2,445

$2,568

$2,696

$2,831

$2,972

$3,121

$3,215

$3,312

$3,411

$3,513

$3,619

$3,727

$3,839

$3,954

Administrative Assistant |
Maintenance Person
Custodian/Van Driver
Custodian

22

$2,696

$2,831

$2,972

$3,121

$3,277

$3,441

$3,545

$3,651

$3,761

$3,873

$3,990

$4,109

$4,232

$4,359

Account Technician Il
Groundskeeper I
Site Registrar

23

$2,831

$2,972

$3,121

$3,277

$3,441

$3,613

$3,722

$3,834

$3,949

$4,067

$4,189

$4,315

$4,444

$4,577

Accountability Specialist
Administrative Assistant Il
Custodian Il

HR Specialist

24

$2,972

$3,121

$3,277

$3,441

$3,613

$3,794

$3,908

$4,026

$4,146

$4,271

$4,399

$4,531

$4,667

$4,807

Senior Administrative Asst

25

$3,121

$3,277

$3,441

$3,613

$3,794

$3,983

$4,103

$4,226

$4,353

$4,483

$4,618

$4,756

$4,899

$5,046

Career Specialist

Lead Custodian

Lead Groundskeeper

HR Credentialing Specialist
Program Registrar
Purchasing Specialist

26

$3,277

$3,441

$3,613

$3,794

$3,983

$4,182

$4,308

$4,437

$4,570

$4,707

$4,849

$4,994

$5,144

$5,298

Facilities Support Specialist

27

$3,441

$3,613

$3,794

$3,983

$4,182

$4,392

$4,524

$4,660

$4,800

$4,944

$5,092

$5,245

$5,402

$5,564




STEPS LONGEVITY

POSITION RANGE X ) 3 4 c 6 3% | 3% | 3% | 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%

10yrs |13 yrs |16 yrs |19 hrs| 22 yrs | 25yrs | 28yrs | 31 yrs
Executive Admin Assistant
Licensed Assistant
Painter 28 $3,613] $3,794| $3,983| $4,182| $4,392| $4,611| $4,750( $4,892| $5,039| $5,190| $5,346( $5,506| $5,671| $5,842
Payroll Specialist
Program Representative
System Support Specialist 29 | $3,794| $3,983| $4,182| $4,392| $4,611| $4,842| $4,988| $5,137| $5,291| $5,450( $5,614| $5,782| $5,956| $6,134
Accountant
Lead Painter 30 |$3,983|$4,182| $4,392| $4,611| $4,842| $5,084| $5,237| $5,394| $5,556| $5,723| $5,894| $6,071| $6,253| $6,441
Maintenance Technician
Computer/Network Technician | 5, | o4 1551 54 392 $4,611| $4.842| $5,084| $5.338| $5,499| $5 664 $5,833| $6.008| $6,189| $6,374| $6.566 $6.763
Maintenance Specialist
Senior Accountant
Webmaster/Database 33 $4,611| $4,842| $5,084| $5,338| $5,605| $5,885| $6,062| $6,244| $6,431| $6,624| $6,823| $7,027| $7.238| $7,455
Systems Analyst
Network Specialist 41 $6,813| $7,153| $7,511| $7,887| $8,281| $8,695| $8,956( $9,225| $9,502| $9,787| $10,080( $10,383| $10,694| $11,015

4.1% Pop on base salary if unit member does not qualify for or participate in PERS

Salary Schedule is based on 1 full-time equivalent (FTE). Actual salary amount will be prorated based on actual portion of FTE assignment.

Board Approved: 8/20/2014




