Metropolitan Education District Salary Schedule Classified (CSEA) <u>Monthly</u> School Year 2014-15

POSITION	RANGE	STEPS							LONGEVITY								
		1	2	3	4	5	6	3% 10 yrs	3% 13 yrs	3% 16 yrs	3% 19 hrs	3% 22 yrs	3% 25 yrs	3% 28 yrs	3% 31 yrs		
Campus Assistant	16	\$2,012	\$2,112	\$2,218	\$2,329	\$2,445	\$2,568	\$2,646	\$2,725	\$2,807	\$2,891	\$2,978	\$3,067	\$3,159	\$3,254		
Registration/Attendance Clerk	18	\$2,218	\$2,329	\$2,445	\$2,568	\$2,696	\$2,831	\$2,916	\$3,004	\$3,094	\$3,187	\$3,282	\$3,381	\$3,482	\$3,587		
Assessment Technician Groundskeeper Instructional Aides Purchasing Technician	20	\$2,445	\$2,568	\$2,696	\$2,831	\$2,972	\$3,121	\$3,215	\$3,312	\$3,411	\$3,513	\$3,619	\$3,727	\$3,839	\$3,954		
Administrative Assistant I Maintenance Person Custodian/Van Driver Custodian	22	\$2,696	\$2,831	\$2,972	\$3,121	\$3,277	\$3,441	\$3,545	\$3,651	\$3,761	\$3,873	\$3,990	\$4,109	\$4,232	\$4,359		
Account Technician II Groundskeeper II Site Registrar	23	\$2,831	\$2,972	\$3,121	\$3,277	\$3,441	\$3,613	\$3,722	\$3,834	\$3,949	\$4,067	\$4,189	\$4,315	\$4,444	\$4,577		
Accountability Specialist Administrative Assistant II Custodian II HR Specialist	24	\$2,972	\$3,121	\$3,277	\$3,441	\$3,613	\$3,794	\$3,908	\$4,026	\$4,146	\$4,271	\$4,399	\$4,531	\$4,667	\$4,807		
Senior Administrative Asst	25	\$3,121	\$3,277	\$3,441	\$3,613	\$3,794	\$3,983	\$4,103	\$4,226	\$4,353	\$4,483	\$4,618	\$4,756	\$4,899	\$5,046		
Career Specialist Lead Custodian Lead Groundskeeper HR Credentialing Specialist Program Registrar Purchasing Specialist	26	\$3,277	\$3,441	\$3,613	\$3,794	\$3,983	\$4,182	\$4,308	\$4,437	\$4,570	\$4,707	\$4,849	\$4,994	\$5,144	\$5,298		
Facilities Support Specialist	27	\$3,441	\$3,613	\$3,794	\$3,983	\$4,182	\$4,392	\$4,524	\$4,660	\$4,800	\$4,944	\$5,092	\$5,245	\$5,402	\$5,564		

POSITION	RANGE	STEPS							LONGEVITY								
		1	2	3	4	5	6	3% 10 yrs	3% 13 yrs	3% 16 yrs	3% 19 hrs	3% 22 yrs	3% 25 yrs	3% 28 yrs	3% 31 yrs		
Executive Admin Assistant Licensed Assistant Painter Payroll Specialist Program Representative	28	\$3,613	\$3,794	\$3,983	\$4,182	\$4,392	\$4,611	\$4,750	\$4,892	\$5,039	\$5,190	\$5,346	\$5,506	\$5,671	\$5,842		
System Support Specialist	29	\$3,794	\$3,983	\$4,182	\$4,392	\$4,611	\$4,842	\$4,988	\$5,137	\$5,291	\$5,450	\$5,614	\$5,782	\$5,956	\$6,134		
Accountant Lead Painter Maintenance Technician	30	\$3,983	\$4,182	\$4,392	\$4,611	\$4,842	\$5,084	\$5,237	\$5,394	\$5,556	\$5,723	\$5,894	\$6,071	\$6,253	\$6,441		
Computer/Network Technician Maintenance Specialist	31	\$4,182	\$4,392	\$4,611	\$4,842	\$5,084	\$5,338	\$5,499	\$5,664	\$5,833	\$6,008	\$6,189	\$6,374	\$6,566	\$6,763		
Senior Accountant Webmaster/Database Systems Analyst	33	\$4,611	\$4,842	\$5,084	\$5,338	\$5,605	\$5,885	\$6,062	\$6,244	\$6,431	\$6,624	\$6,823	\$7,027	\$7,238	\$7,455		
Network Specialist	41	\$6,813	\$7,153	\$7,511	\$7,887	\$8,281	\$8,695	\$8,956	\$9,225	\$9,502	\$9,787	\$10,080	\$10,383	\$10,694	\$11,015		

4.1% Pop on base salary if unit member does not qualify for or participate in PERS

Salary Schedule is based on 1 full-time equivalent (FTE). Actual salary amount will be prorated based on actual portion of FTE assignment.

Board Approved: 8/20/2014